2014/2015 - CSI SENIOR

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA

Grumello 69ers

E1 Palosco GOMIATEP
Grassobbio

Brusabasket

(] Palosco GOBOTEP

Fﬂ Tavernola

H WildBoars Sarnico

Or. Stezzano

Castelbasket

risultati della 7° giornata
24/11/2014

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT

10
10
10

N N O OO

Palosco GOMIATEP

Castelbasket

WildBoars Sarnico

GO s TEP

Tavernola mi

Palosco GOBOTEP

70 - 43
57 - 55
43 - 52
59 - 66

PF
418

360

393

357

320

315

317

276

223

Or. Stezzano

Brusabasket

Grumello 69ers

Grassobbio

RIPOSA

PS

336

311

374

325

320

316

318

354

325

DP
82

49

19

32

-78

-102
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